AFC Leadership and Planning Conference
January 30 - January 31, 2020
AFC State Office
Agenda
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Florida Colleges

Florida College Professional Certificate (FCPC) ~ 2 Credits

Thursday, January 30, 2020

8:00 a.m. Registration

9:00 Welcome
Matthew White, 2020 AFC President

9:10 Who We Are & What We Do: Association Update & Advocacy Overview
Michael Brawer, AFC CEO

9:45 2020 Vision and Goals
Matthew White, 2020 AFC President

10:30 AFC Leadership 101: Chapters, Regions, & Conferences
Region & Chapter Officers
Holly Sutton, VP Regions & Chapters
Christine Tripp, VP-Elect Regions & Chapters

AFC Leadership 101: Commissions & Conferences
Commission Officers

John Fey, VP Commissions

Greg Williams, VP-Elect Commissions

11:30 Luncheon Speaker ~ The Honorable Marti Coley Eubanks
Vice President, PinPoint Results

1:00 p.m. Active Communication: How, What, Why, & When
Marjorie McGee, AFC Immediate Past President

1:30 Active Chapters, Regions, & Awards
Region & Chapter Officers
Holly Sutton, VP Regions & Chapters

Active Commissions

Commission Officers

John Fey, VP Commissions

Greg Williams, VP- Elect Commissions



2:45

3:00

4:45

6:00

Break

Chapters & Regions: Planning
Region & Chapter Officers
Holly Sutton, VP Regions & Chapters

Commissions: Planning
Commission Officers

John Fey, VP Commissions

Greg Williams, VP-Elect Commissions

Door Prizes, Homework Assignment, Adjourn

Dinner on Your Own

Friday, January 31, 2020

8:00 a.m.

9:00

9:10

9:20

10:15

11:15

11:30

Noon

Continental Breakfast

Service Project: Leon County Schools ~ Canopy Oaks Elementary
Sandi Barrett, AFC Service Projects Chair

AFC Foundation: We Need You!
Andre Hawkins, Chair, Indian River State College

Membership Development: Let’s Give Them Something to Talk About
Marsha Kiner, AFC Associate Executive Director

Chapter/Region/Commission Sharing
Holly Sutton, VP Regions & Chapters

John Fey, VP Commissions

Insider Information: AFC Updates & News
Marsha Kiner, AFC Associate Executive Director

What's Next: Upcoming Events
Matthew White, 2020 AFC President

Adjournment



