AFC Leadership and Planning Conference January 30 – January 31, 2020 AFC State Office

Art State Of Agenda



Florida College Professional Certificate (FCPC) ~ 2 Credits

Thursday, January 30, 2020

8:00 a.m.	Registration	
9:00	Welcome Matthew White, 2020 AFC President	
9:10	Who We Are & What We Do: Association Update & Advocacy Overview Michael Brawer, AFC CEO	
9:45	2020 Vision and Goals Matthew White, 2020 AFC President	
10:30	AFC Leadership 101: Chapters, Regions, & Conferences Region & Chapter Officers Holly Sutton, VP Regions & Chapters Christine Tripp, VP-Elect Regions & Chapters	
	AFC Leadership 101: Commissions & Conferences Commission Officers John Fey, VP Commissions Greg Williams, VP-Elect Commissions	
11:30	Luncheon Speaker ~ The Honorable Marti Coley Eubanks Vice President, PinPoint Results	
1:00 p.m.	Active Communication: How, What, Why, & When Marjorie McGee, AFC Immediate Past President	
1:30	Active Chapters, Regions, & Awards Region & Chapter Officers Holly Sutton, VP Regions & Chapters	

Active Commissions

Commission Officers John Fey, VP Commissions Greg Williams, VP- Elect Commissions

2:45	Break
3:00	Chapters & Regions: Planning Region & Chapter Officers Holly Sutton, VP Regions & Chapters
	Commissions: Planning Commission Officers John Fey, VP Commissions Greg Williams, VP-Elect Commissions
4:45	Door Prizes, Homework Assignment, Adjourn
6:00	Dinner on Your Own
Friday, January 31, 2020	
8:00 a.m.	Continental Breakfast
9:00	Service Project: Leon County Schools ~ Canopy Oaks Elementary Sandi Barrett, AFC Service Projects Chair
9:10	AFC Foundation: We Need You! Andre Hawkins, Chair, Indian River State College
9:20	Membership Development: Let's Give Them Something to Talk About Marsha Kiner, AFC Associate Executive Director
10:15	Chapter/Region/Commission Sharing Holly Sutton, VP Regions & Chapters John Fey, VP Commissions
11:15	Insider Information: AFC Updates & News Marsha Kiner, AFC Associate Executive Director
11:30	What's Next: Upcoming Events Matthew White, 2020 AFC President
Noon	Adjournment